
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22


	7/17/17 WS Agenda

	7/17/17 CC Agenda

	Minutes

	Bills

	Rice Creek Bank Restoration

	Brooks Field Terminal

	Brooks Field Hangar Fees

	Brooks Field Maintenance Position

	S. Kalamazoo Sanitary Sewer

	Directional Boring-S. Kalamazoo




